
Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 16 Varonil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 687 MARTINEZ FLORES Nicolas AGS 138

9/ 633 GONZALEZ LOPEZ Emiliano Alonso SON 127

5/ 660 ROMERO ASCENCIO Leonardo Daniel BCS 142

4/ 666 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS 141

3/ 670 ALEMÁN  VARELA Eduardo Emiliano JAL 132

6/ 647 MEZA ANDRADE Dominic BCS 144

7/ 639 BECERRA AGUIRRE Andres JAL 134

2/ 673 GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES Sebastian TAMPS 137

MARTINEZ FLORES N (AGS)

145

ROMERO ASCENCIO LD (BCS)

136

MEZA ANDRADE D (BCS)

133

GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES S (TAMPS)

136

MARTINEZ FLORES N (AGS)

146

GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES S (TAMPS)

139

ROMERO ASCENCIO LD (BCS)

136

MEZA ANDRADE D (BCS)

135

GOLD

MARTINEZ FLORES N (AGS)

SILVER

GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES S (TAMPS)

BRONZE

ROMERO ASCENCIO LD (BCS)

Clasificación final
1 MARTINEZ FLORES Nicolas AGS
2 GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES Sebastian TAMPS
3 ROMERO ASCENCIO Leonardo Daniel BCS
4 MEZA ANDRADE Dominic BCS
5 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS 141
6 BECERRA AGUIRRE Andres JAL 134
7 ALEMÁN  VARELA Eduardo Emiliano JAL 132
8 GONZALEZ LOPEZ Emiliano Alonso SON 127
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Jalisco, México

20-23 Aug 2025

World Archery México Nuevos Valores 2025, Jalisco

Compound Sub 16 Varonil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 687 MARTINEZ FLORES Nicolas AGS

-Bye-

17/ 530 LOPEZ PÉREZ Óscar  Mateo NL 100

16/ 545 LOZANO REYNA Emilio SLP 102

9/ 633 GONZALEZ LOPEZ Emiliano Alonso SON

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 634 MONTIEL BAUTISTA Dante Azahel BC

5/ 660 ROMERO ASCENCIO Leonardo Daniel BCS

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 610 GARCIA OVALLE Aldo Uriel TAMPS

13/ 604 BORRAYO GUTIÉRREZ Santiago JAL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 666 HERRERA ALVAREZ Óscar Alberto TAMPS

3/ 670 ALEMÁN  VARELA Eduardo Emiliano JAL

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 588 JAIME CASTILLO Rafael Alejandro SLP

11/ 612 MORENO  ZAPATA Mauricio Israel NL

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 647 MEZA ANDRADE Dominic BCS

7/ 639 BECERRA AGUIRRE Andres JAL

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 625 BERNAL GALLEGOS Logan JAL

15/ 587 LARA PÉREZ Emmanuel GTO 112

18/ 479 CERVANTES QUINTERO Saul David SON 48

-Bye-

2/ 673 GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES Sebastian TAMPS

MARTINEZ FLORES N (AGS)

143

LOZANO REYNA E (SLP)

89

GONZALEZ LOPEZ EA (SON)

137

MONTIEL BAUTISTA DA (BC)

134

ROMERO ASCENCIO LD (BCS)

140

GARCIA OVALLE AU (TAMPS)

126

BORRAYO GUTIÉRREZ S (JAL)

127

HERRERA ALVAREZ ÓA (TAMPS)

139

ALEMÁN  VARELA EE (JAL)

141

JAIME CASTILLO RA (SLP)

123

MORENO  ZAPATA MI (NL)

133

MEZA ANDRADE D (BCS)

138

BECERRA AGUIRRE A (JAL)

140

BERNAL GALLEGOS L (JAL)

133

LARA PÉREZ E (GTO)

116

GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES S (TAMPS)

141

MARTINEZ FLORES N (AGS)

138

GONZALEZ LOPEZ EA (SON)

127

ROMERO ASCENCIO LD (BCS)

142

HERRERA ALVAREZ ÓA (TAMPS)

141

ALEMÁN  VARELA EE (JAL)

132

MEZA ANDRADE D (BCS)

144

BECERRA AGUIRRE A (JAL)

134

GALLEGOS  OLLERVIDES S (TAMPS)

137
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